NEW YORK STATE USBC

Hall of Fame Application

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

A Nominee shall have been a member of NYS USBC for at least fifteen (15) years and
have bowled in a minimum of ten (10) NYS USBC Championship Tournaments, unless
for reasons of health the preceding qualifications could not be met.

Complete this form and send copies by February 1, 2026 to the NYS USBC Inc. Awards
Committee Members listed below. Visit bowlny.com for names and addresses.

Applications are kept on file for five (5) years and may be updated annually. After three years,
a new application must be submitted.

Name of Applicant

Street Phone No.

City Zip Code

Current Local/State Association No. Years

Past Association, If Any No. Years
sokogokok

Submitted by: Title:

Street: Phone:

City, State: Zip:

Local Association: Date Submitted:

Use additional page(s), if required.

Date Received:

NYS USBC Hall of Fame Application
Superior Performance Category
Page 1 of 4



1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

NYS USBC Hall of Fame Application

Name of Applicant

Indicate years of participation

Women’s tournament site listed first unless otherwise noted

Buffalo (men only)
Brooklyn (men only)
No Tournament
Syracuse (men only)
Buffalo (men only)
Rochester (men only)
Schenectady (men only)
Buffalo (men only)
Syracuse (men only)
Syracuse / Rochester
Buffalo/NYC
Rochester / Buffalo
Syracuse / Rochester
NYC/ Utica

Albany / Syracuse
Utica / Albany
Binghamton / Elmira
Troy / NYC

Buffalo / Buffalo
Poughkeepsie/Binghamton
No Tournament
Rochester / Utica

No Tournament
Albany / Rochester
Syracuse / Syracuse
Utica/ NYC

Buffalo / Buffalo
Kingston / Syracuse
Binghamton / Elmira
Jamestown / Kingston
Westchester/Rochester
Rochester / Utica
Albany / Elmira
Utica/NYC

Elmira / Poughkeepsie
Schenectady/Niagara Falls
Schenectady / Albany
Geneva / Buffalo
Niagara Falls/Syracuse
Kingston / Rochester
Syracuse / Utica
Jamestown / Elmira
Troy / Niagara Falls
Binghamton / Albany
Syracuse (men only)
Nassau / Buffalo
Plattsburg / Kingston
Buffalo / Utica

Rome / Rochester
Rochester/Niagara Falls
Westchester/Schenectady
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1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Niagara Falls / Elmira
Plattsburg / Albany
Binghamton / Syracuse
Albany / Buffalo
Syracuse/Binghamton-Endicott
Suffolk County / Utica
Rome / Rochester

Erie County / Albany
Rochester / Elmira
Syracuse (men only)
Elmira / Buffalo
Poughkeepsie / Binghamton
Jamestown / Utica
Binghamton / Rochester
Glens Falls / Niagara Falls
Utica / Schenectady
Niagara Falls / Albany
Albany/ Binghamton-Endicott
Rochester / Buffalo
Binghamton / Plattsburg
Glens Falls / Westchester
Rochester (men only)
Syracuse / Rome-Utica
Poughkeepsie / Syracuse
Albany / Rochester
Niagara Falls/Poughkeepsie
Rochester / Syracuse
Syracuse / Utica

Glens Falls / Southern Tier
Binghamton / Niagara Falls
Buffalo / Syracuse
Syracuse / Utica

Niagara Falls / Glens Falls
Albany / Syracuse
Rochester / Utica

Syracuse / Niagara Falls
Buffalo / Fishkill
Binghamton/ Glens Falls
Albany / Syracuse
Poughkeepsie/ Rochester
Syracuse/ Buffalo
Rochester/ Utica
Tonawanda/ Endicott
Fishkill/ Kingston

S. Glens Falls/ Waverly
Cancelled (Covid Pandemic)
Tonawanda / Schenectady
Vestal / Latham
Syracuse/Rochester
Schenectady/Waverly
Schenectady/S Glens Falls



Name of Applicant

700 and 800 series:

Series Year Series Year Series Year Series Year
298, 299. or 300 games:

Game Year Game Year Game Year Game Year

League Awards (Team Championships, High Averages, Series, or Single Game). Indicate the year
and the type of award.

National, State, Local Awards (High Average, Series, Single Game). Indicate whether it was
National, State, or Local, the year, and the type of award.

Bowling Honors (Hall of Fame, Bowler of Year, etc). Indicate year and the type of award.
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Name of Applicant

Other Achievements (Empire State Games, WASA, Collegiate, etc). Indicate the year and the
type of award.

Additional Comments:

Thank you for supporting the NYS USBC Awards Program
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2025-26 Awards Committee Members:

Beth O’Brien, Chair

71 Clearvale Dr
Cheektowaga, NY 14225
eobrie02@aol.com
(716) 863-4749

Doug Bohannon

958 Bay Rd.

Queensbury, NY 12804
kingpin300@roadrunner.com
(518) 792-6984

Bill Cornell

4 Bethlehem Ct

Delmar, NY 12054
william.karl.cornell@gmail.com

Chad Bodner

PO Box 13

Auburn, NY 13021
cbod1234@yahoo.com
(315) 209-0182



