NEW YORK STATE USBC

Hall of Fame Application

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

A Nominee shall have been a member of NYS USBC for at least *fifteen (15)* years and have bowled in a minimum of *ten (10)* NYS USBC Championship Tournaments, unless for reasons of health the preceding qualifications could not be met.

Complete this form and send copies by **February 1, 2026** to the NYS USBC Inc. Awards Committee Members listed below. Visit bowlny.com for names and addresses.

Applications are kept on file for *five* (5) years and may be updated annually. After *three* years, a *new* application must be submitted.

Name of Applicant	
Street	Phone No
City	Zip Code
Current Local/State Association	No. Years
Past Association, If Any	No. Years

Submitted by:	Title:
Street:	Phone:
City, State:	Zip:
Local Association:	Date Submitted:
Use additio	onal page(s), if required.
	Date Received:

TA T	e		1.	4
Name	Λt	Δ n	nlıcan	t
Name	UΙ	ΔD	puvan	ι

Indicate years of participation Women's tournament site listed first unless otherwise noted

1923	Buffalo (men only)		1975	Niagara Falls / Elmira	
1924	Brooklyn (men only)			Plattsburg / Albany	
1925	No Tournament			Binghamton / Syracuse	
1926	Syracuse (men only)			Albany / Buffalo	
1927	Buffalo (men only)			Syracuse/Binghamton-Endicott	
1928	Rochester (men only)			Suffolk County / Utica	
1929	Schenectady (men only)	<u></u>		Rome / Rochester	
1930	Buffalo (men only)		1982	Erie County / Albany	
1931	Syracuse (men only)			Rochester / Elmira	
1932	Syracuse / Rochester			Syracuse (men only)	
1933	Buffalo / NYC	<u> </u>		Elmira / Buffalo	
1934	Rochester / Buffalo			Poughkeepsie / Binghamton	
1935	Syracuse / Rochester			Jamestown / Utica	·
1936	NYC / Utica			Binghamton / Rochester	
1937	Albany / Syracuse			Glens Falls / Niagara Falls	
1938	Utica / Albany	<u> </u>		Utica / Schenectady	
1939	Binghamton / Elmira			Niagara Falls / Albany	·
1940	Troy / NYC			Albany/ Binghamton-Endicott	
1941	Buffalo / Buffalo	<u></u>		Rochester / Buffalo	
1942	Poughkeepsie/Binghamton		1994	Binghamton / Plattsburg	
1943	No Tournament			Glens Falls / Westchester	
1944	Rochester / Utica		1996	Rochester (men only)	
1945	No Tournament			Syracuse / Rome-Utica	
1946	Albany / Rochester		1998	Poughkeepsie / Syracuse	
1947	Syracuse / Syracuse		1999	Albany / Rochester	
1948	Utica / NYC		2000	Niagara Falls/Poughkeepsie	
1949	Buffalo / Buffalo		2001	Rochester / Syracuse	
1950	Kingston / Syracuse		2002	Syracuse / Utica	
1951	Binghamton / Elmira		2003	Glens Falls / Southern Tier	
1952	Jamestown / Kingston		2004	Binghamton / Niagara Falls	
1953	Westchester/Rochester		2005	Buffalo / Syracuse	
1954	Rochester / Utica		2006	Syracuse / Utica	
1955	Albany / Elmira		2007	Niagara Falls / Glens Falls	
1956	Utica / NYC		2008	Albany / Syracuse	
1957	Elmira / Poughkeepsie		2009	Rochester / Utica	
1958	Schenectady/Niagara Falls		2010	Syracuse / Niagara Falls	
1959	Schenectady / Albany		2011	Buffalo / Fishkill	
1960	Geneva / Buffalo		2012	Binghamton/Glens Falls	
1961	Niagara Falls/Syracuse		2013	Albany / Syracuse	
1962	Kingston / Rochester		2014	Poughkeepsie/ Rochester	
1963	Syracuse / Utica		2015	Syracuse/ Buffalo	
1964	Jamestown / Elmira		2016	Rochester/ Utica	
1965	Troy / Niagara Falls		2017	Tonawanda/Endicott	
1966	Binghamton / Albany		2018	Fishkill/ Kingston	
1967	Syracuse (men only)		2019	S. Glens Falls/ Waverly	
1969	Nassau / Buffalo		2020	Cancelled (Covid Pandemic)	
1970	Plattsburg / Kingston			Tonawanda / Schenectady	
1971	Buffalo / Utica			Vestal / Latham	
1972	Rome / Rochester			Syracuse/Rochester	
1973	Rochester/Niagara Falls			Schenectady/Waverly	
1974	Westchester/Schenectady		2025	Schenectady/S Glens Falls	

	Year	Series	Year 	Series	Year	Series	Year
98, 299, c	or 300 game		Year	Game	Year	Game	Year
and the typ	oe of award.	Awards (Hi	gh Average,	Series, Single			
National, S	State, or Loc	al, the year, a	and the type	of award. 			

Name of Applicant _____

NYS USBC Hall of Fame Application Superior Performance Category Page 3 of 4

Other Achievements (Empire State Games, WASA, Collegiate, etc). Indicate the year and the					
type of award.	Games, WASA, Coneglate, etc). Indicate the	year and the			
Additional Comments:					

Name of Applicant

Thank you for supporting the NYS USBC Awards Program

2025-26 Awards Committee Members:

Beth O'Brien, Chair 71 Clearvale Dr Cheektowaga, NY 14225 eobrie02@aol.com (716) 863-4749

Doug Bohannon 958 Bay Rd. Queensbury, NY 12804 kingpin300@roadrunner.com (518) 792-6984

Bill Cornell 4 Bethlehem Ct Delmar, NY 12054 william.karl.cornell@gmail.com

Chad Bodner PO Box 13 Auburn, NY 13021 cbod1234@yahoo.com (315) 209-0182